
LOT 26 WOODBOROUGH PH 1.

644-242, 685-603, 705-343, 644-2

SUTTON MICHAEL/SUTTON MARISSA
5001 COC PLUM WAY
SARASOTA, FL 34241
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GRANTEE:

WRIGHT RICHARD & ANN 

SUTTON MICHAEL

1440/877 6/16/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRIGHT RICHARD L JR

WRIGHT RICHARD & AN
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31230 MAINT/ALTR 200 07/08/2013

15342 SFR 360 04/06/1999

HX Base Yr

996 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 4,673 144.7085 162.07 757,353 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 3863

BAS 3,463 100 3,463 364,811

FGR 840 55 462 48,669

FOP 150 30 45 4,740

FOP 807 30 242 25,494

FUS 400 100 400 42,138

UST 136 45 61 6,426

5,796 4,673 492,279

BAS= W12 S21 W16 S18 E3 S13 FGR= S30 E28 N30 W28$ E28 S7 E12
FOP= S7 E15 N10 W15 S3$ N3 E15 S3 E9 S2 E5 N2 E15 S2 E8 N4 E8
N25 W4 S3 W7 S4 W16 N4 W15N10W10 N10 W10 N10 W13 N5$ FOP= S5
E13 S10 E10 S10 E10 S10 E15 S4 E16 N3 E1 N4 W13 N4 W7 N7W9 N7
W7 N7 W7 N7 W7 N7 W15 S7$ PTR=E60 UST= N8FUS= N20 E14 S10 E12
S10 W26$E17 S8 W17$ W60$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 9 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 378

5 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 0 0 0 360.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2008 2008 3 40 1,656

6 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

13,434

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 99,000.00 99,000.00 99,000


